
Command
Roster

COMMAND ROSTER
RESOURCES CURRENT KILL

TEAM’S FORCE
POINTS

FACTION INTELLIGENCE CURRENT KILL
TEAM’S NAMEMISSION MATERIEL

BACKGROUND MORALE

SQUAD QUIRK TERRITORY

NAME MODEL TYPE WARGEAR EXP SPECIALISM/ABILITIES DEMEANOUR PTS

PLAYER
NAME


	PlayerName: 
	Faction: 
	Mission: 
	Background: 
	SquadQuirk: 
	Intelligence: 
	CKTForce: 
	CKTName: 
	Name1: 
	ModelType1: 
	Wargear1: 
	EXP1: 
	Specialism/Abilities1: 
	Demeanour1: 
	Pts1: 
	Name2: 
	Name3: 
	Name4: 
	Name5: 
	Name6: 
	Name9: 
	Name8: 
	Name7: 
	Name10: 
	Name13: 
	Name12: 
	Name11: 
	Name14: 
	Name15: 
	Name18: 
	Name17: 
	Name16: 
	Name19: 
	Name20: 
	Name23: 
	Name22: 
	Name21: 
	Name26: 
	Name24: 
	Name25: 
	ModelType2: 
	ModelType5: 
	ModelType3: 
	ModelType6: 
	ModelType4: 
	ModelType26: 
	ModelType25: 
	ModelType24: 
	ModelType23: 
	ModelType22: 
	ModelType21: 
	ModelType20: 
	ModelType19: 
	ModelType18: 
	ModelType17: 
	ModelType16: 
	ModelType15: 
	ModelType14: 
	ModelType13: 
	ModelType12: 
	ModelType11: 
	ModelType10: 
	ModelType9: 
	ModelType8: 
	ModelType7: 
	Wargear26: 
	Wargear25: 
	Wargear24: 
	Wargear23: 
	Wargear22: 
	Wargear21: 
	Wargear20: 
	Wargear19: 
	Wargear18: 
	Wargear17: 
	Wargear16: 
	Wargear15: 
	Wargear14: 
	Wargear13: 
	Wargear12: 
	Wargear11: 
	Wargear10: 
	Wargear9: 
	Wargear8: 
	Wargear7: 
	Wargear6: 
	Wargear5: 
	Wargear4: 
	Wargear3: 
	Wargear2: 
	EXP26: 
	EXP25: 
	EXP24: 
	EXP23: 
	EXP22: 
	EXP21: 
	EXP20: 
	EXP19: 
	EXP18: 
	EXP17: 
	EXP16: 
	EXP15: 
	EXP14: 
	EXP13: 
	EXP12: 
	EXP11: 
	EXP10: 
	EXP9: 
	EXP8: 
	EXP7: 
	EXP6: 
	EXP5: 
	EXP4: 
	EXP3: 
	EXP2: 
	Specialism/Abilities26: 
	Specialism/Abilities25: 
	Specialism/Abilities24: 
	Specialism/Abilities23: 
	Specialism/Abilities22: 
	Specialism/Abilities21: 
	Specialism/Abilities20: 
	Specialism/Abilities19: 
	Specialism/Abilities18: 
	Specialism/Abilities17: 
	Specialism/Abilities16: 
	Specialism/Abilities15: 
	Specialism/Abilities14: 
	Specialism/Abilities13: 
	Specialism/Abilities12: 
	Specialism/Abilities11: 
	Specialism/Abilities10: 
	Specialism/Abilities9: 
	Specialism/Abilities8: 
	Specialism/Abilities7: 
	Specialism/Abilities6: 
	Specialism/Abilities5: 
	Specialism/Abilities4: 
	Specialism/Abilities3: 
	Specialism/Abilities2: 
	Demeanour26: 
	Demeanour25: 
	Demeanour24: 
	Demeanour23: 
	Demeanour22: 
	Demeanour21: 
	Demeanour20: 
	Demeanour19: 
	Demeanour18: 
	Demeanour16: 
	Demeanour15: 
	Demeanour14: 
	Demeanour13: 
	Demeanour12: 
	Demeanour11: 
	Demeanour10: 
	Demeanour9: 
	Demeanour8: 
	Demeanour17: 
	Demeanour7: 
	Demeanour6: 
	Demeanour5: 
	Demeanour4: 
	Demeanour3: 
	Demeanour2: 
	Pts26: 
	Pts25: 
	Pts24: 
	Pts23: 
	Pts22: 
	Pts21: 
	Pts20: 
	Pts19: 
	Pts18: 
	Pts17: 
	Pts16: 
	Pts15: 
	Pts14: 
	Pts13: 
	Pts12: 
	Pts11: 
	Pts10: 
	Pts9: 
	Pts8: 
	Pts7: 
	Pts6: 
	Pts5: 
	Pts4: 
	Pts3: 
	Pts2: 
	PlayerName_1: 
	Materiel: 
	Morale: 
	Territory: 
	CKTName_1: 


